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Gesamtergebnis 2009
- nach 4 von 4 Läufen - 

# Name
Als-
dorf

Bad
Rothenf.

 
Bottrop Schwerte Total

Starter - 21 20 22 25 88 

1 Schaffland, Jan 56,29 56,15 60,00 56,72 173,01
2 Nockemann, Sebastian 60,00 60,00 52,82 18,24 172,82
3 Uhlig, Jan 52,57 52,30 49,23 60,00 164,87
4 Lippold, Andy 38,00 45,60 28,50 41,04 124,64
5 Schaffland, Ralf 43,43 31,35 46,64 121,41
6 Ullrich, Wolfgang 35,29 37,05 38,86 111,20
7 Schnitzler, Christian 56,41 53,44 109,85
8 Ohlig, Frank 19,00 11,40 36,27 50,16 105,43
9 Scheid, Frank 28,50 41,45 31,92 101,87

10 Barm, Reiner 21,71 14,25 33,68 27,36 82,76
11 Leenen, Ralf 8,14 31,09 38,76 77,99
12 Vorberg, Ingo 24,43 17,10 2,59 34,20 75,73
13 Tubes, Ilja 13,57 39,90 15,55 11,40 69,02
14 Eifler, Hans-Jürgen 20,73 45,60 66,33
15 Mews, Jörg 29,86 29,64 59,50
16 Vössing, Thomas 18,14 36,48 54,62
17 Quadt, Hans 25,91 25,08 50,99
18 Nötzel, Ulli 27,14 23,32 50,46
19 Kurella, Marc 48,86 48,86
20 Scholz, Carsten 48,45 48,45
21 Stracke, Dirk 47,88 47,88
22 Manti, Sven 46,14 46,14
23 Thöne, Ralf 10,86 19,95 13,68 44,49
24 Posdziech, Romanus 44,05 44,05
25 Weber, Ingolf 43,32 43,32
26 Holthöfer, Fabian 42,75 42,75
27 Tubes, Nicola 5,43 25,65 10,36 2,28 41,44
28 Kuhn, Marcel 40,71 40,71
29 Ulbrich, Michael 34,20 34,20
30 Strerath,  Helmut 16,29 8,55 7,77 32,61
31 Kuhn, Stefan 32,57 32,57
32 Schülke, Martin 5,70 12,95 4,56 23,21
33 Portnjagin, Wjatscheslaw 22,80 22,80
34 Stahlhut, Tom 22,80 22,80
35 Schulz, Achim 20,52 20,52
36 Mauer, Robby 15,96 15,96
37 Reifenrath, Ulf 2,71 2,85 5,18 6,84 14,87
38 Rohmen, Bernd 9,12 9,12
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Nicht-SLPler 2009
- nach 4 von 4 Läufen - 

# Name
Als-
dorf

Bad
Rothenf.

 
Bottrop Schwerte Total

Starter - 15 15 17 21 68 

1 Lippold, Andy 38,00 45,60 28,50 41,04 124,64

2 Ullrich, Wolfgang 35,29 37,05 38,86 111,20

3 Ohlig, Frank 19,00 11,40 36,27 50,16 105,43

4 Scheid, Frank 28,50 41,45 31,92 101,87

5 Barm, Reiner 21,71 14,25 33,68 27,36 82,76

6 Leenen, Ralf 8,14 31,09 38,76 77,99

7 Vorberg, Ingo 24,43 17,10 2,59 34,20 75,73

8 Tubes, Ilja 13,57 39,90 15,55 11,40 69,02

9 Eifler, Hans-Jürgen 20,73 45,60 66,33

10 Mews, Jörg 29,86 29,64 59,50

11 Vössing, Thomas 18,14 36,48 54,62

12 Quadt, Hans 25,91 25,08 50,99

13 Nötzel, Ulli 27,14 23,32 50,46

14 Scholz, Carsten 48,45 48,45

15 Stracke, Dirk 47,88 47,88

16 Thöne, Ralf 10,86 19,95 13,68 44,49

17 Posdziech, Romanus 44,05 44,05

18 Weber, Ingolf 43,32 43,32

19 Holthöfer, Fabian 42,75 42,75

20 Tubes, Nicola 5,43 25,65 10,36 2,28 41,44

21 Kuhn, Marcel 40,71 40,71

22 Strerath,  Helmut 16,29 8,55 7,77 32,61

23 Kuhn, Stefan 32,57 32,57

24 Schülke, Martin 5,70 12,95 4,56 23,21

25 Portnjagin, Wjatscheslaw 22,80 22,80

26 Stahlhut, Tom 22,80 22,80

27 Schulz, Achim 20,52 20,52

28 Mauer, Robby 15,96 15,96

29 Reifenrath, Ulf 2,71 2,85 5,18 6,84 14,87

30 Rohmen, Bernd 9,12 9,12

 
Infos  SLP-Cup West:  

 www.rennserien-west.de  
E-Mail:  
 slp-cup@rennserien-west.de  
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